
Fill in the gaps

You're The Inspiration by Chicago

You know our love was meant to be

The kind of  (1)________  that lasts forever

And i need you  (2)________  with me

From  (3)______________  until the end of time

You should know, everywhere i go

You're always on my mind, in my heart

In my soul

Chorus:

You're the meaning in my life

You're the inspiration

You bring feeling to my life

You're the inspiration

Wanna have you  (4)________  me

I wanna have you  (5)________  me sayin'

No one needs you more  (6)________  i need you

And i know, yes i know  (7)________  it's plain to see

We're so in love  (8)________  we're together

And i know  (9)________  i need you here with me

From tonight  (10)__________  the end of time

You should know, everywhere i go

Always on my mind, in my heart

In my soul

Chorus
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. love

2. here

3. tonight

4. near

5. hear

6. than

7. that

8. when

9. that

10. until

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

